
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 02-01-2015 and 02-28-2015

3/2/2015

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-14-3219
SF-14-3063
SF-14-2706
SF-14-3062
SF-14-2531
SF-14-3448
SF-14-2744
SF-14-2727
SF-14-2379
SF-14-3215
SF-14-2065
SF-14-2145

CB Jeni/Normandy
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
CB Jeni
Main Street Coppell Darling Homes
Tegrity Homes
Toll Brothers
The Holmes Builders at Red Hawk
CB Jeni/Normandy
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes

810 Calcot Dr,
746 Cameron Ct,
754 Cameron Ct,
755 Cameron Ct,
824 Chipping Way,
718 S Coppell Rd,
322 Devon Dr,
537 Heritage Oak Ct,
303 Oxford Pl,
957 Snowshill,
624 Terrace St,
606 Westhaven,

2/26/2015
2/25/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/11/2015
2/20/2015
2/27/2015
2/17/2015
2/26/2015
2/20/2015
2/26/2015
2/13/2015

Total 12

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


